
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 4
Masy Zuid 29.12.2022

K.O.L.

Martijn HUS
K.O.L.
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 8440m
Tijd : 1:03:40 (7'33"/km) [Punten : 637]

19/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:40:33 [1000]
2. Wouter HUS 0:41:01 [989]
3. Christoph PRUNSCHE 0:41:06 [987]

1. 143 00:01:44 358m 4'51"/km
2. 149 00:01:38 00:03:22 326m 5'01"/km
3. 121 00:05:09 00:08:31 1044m 4'56"/km
4. 115 00:10:22 00:18:53 424m 24'27"/km
5. 113 00:06:18 00:25:11 324m 19'27"/km
6. 114 00:01:18 00:26:29 183m 7'06"/km
7. 109 00:02:48 00:29:17 407m 6'53"/km
8. 107 00:02:00 00:31:17 308m 6'30"/km
9. 101 00:03:53 00:35:10 674m 5'46"/km

10. 171 00:01:55 00:37:05 318m 6'02"/km
11. 154 00:04:36 00:41:41 725m 6'21"/km
12. 155 00:01:53 00:43:34 189m 9'58"/km
13. 168 00:01:05 00:44:39 165m 6'34"/km
14. 119 00:03:16 00:47:55 506m 6'27"/km
15. 118 00:01:45 00:49:40 208m 8'25"/km
16. 111 00:04:01 00:53:41 626m 6'25"/km
17. 156 00:03:01 00:56:42 430m 7'01"/km
18. 137 00:03:55 01:00:37 671m 5'50"/km
19. 130 00:01:34 01:02:11 239m 6'33"/km
20. 220 00:01:06 01:03:17 187m 5'53"/km
21. 999 00:00:23 01:03:40 87m 4'24"/km
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